May 30 2024 (14:34) India Rail Info 1

Mayurakshi Express/13046 - Exp - ER
DGR/Durgapur to BDC/Bandel Junction
2h 21m - 131 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DGHR |Deoghar Junction 03:15 0 |1 0 84 |257 [ER
2 GRMA |Ghormara 03:29 03:30 Tm (0 |1 20 |62 |252 |ER
3 |BSKH |Basukinath 03:52 03:53 Tm [0 |1 43 |64 |207 |ER
4  |DUMK |Dumka 04:14 04:16 2m (1,2 |1 65 |64 [145 |[ER
5 |SKIP |Ambajora Shikaripara 04:39 04:40 im |1 |1 90 |66 ER
6 |PRGR |Pinargaria 04:59 05:00 m (2 |1 111 |46 ER
7 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 05:25 05:30 5m |1 |1 130 |50 |143 |ER
8 |MLV  |Mallarpur 05:45 05:46 m |3 |1 142 |61 |47 |ER
9 |GHLE |Gadadharpur 05:54 05:55 m |3 |1 150 (48 |52 |ER
10 |SNT Sainthia Junction 06:04 06:06 2m (0 |1 157 |71 58 |ER
11 |SURI |Siuri 06:22 06:24 2m (0 |1 176 |61 ER
12 |KOX |Kachujor 06:33 06:34 m (1 |1 186 |35 |76 |ER
13 |CPLE |Chinpai 06:40 06:41 Tm (0 |1 189 |52 |79 |ER
14 |DUJ Dubrajpur 06:48 06:49 m (1 |1 195 |62 |93 |ER
15 |PCR Panchra 06:55 06:56 Tm |0 (1 201 |45 |87 |ER
16 |BMGA |Bhimgara junction 07:04 07:05 Tm (0 |1 207 |30 |79 |ER
17 |PAW |Pandabeswar 07:11 07:12 Tm |0 |1 210 |51 (88 |[ER
18 |UKA  |Ukhra 07:22 07:23 m |0 |1 219 |45 (109 [ER
19 |KIME |Kajoragram 07:32 07:33 Tm (0 |1 226 |17 |92 |ER
20 |(UDL |Andal junction 07:50 07:52 2m (0 |1 230 |61 ER
21 |OYR |Waria 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 239 [65 |78 |[ER
22 |DGR |Durgapur 08:10 08:12 2m |5 |1 247 |73 |73 |ER
23 |PAN |Panagarh 08:25 08:26 Tm |0 |1 263 |41 (32 |ER
24 |MNAE [Mankar 08:41 08:42 Tm |0 |1 273 |51 |64 |[ER
25 [BWN |Barddhaman Junction 09:26 09:28 2m (6 |1 311 |62 |36 [ER
26 |BDC (Bandel Junction 10:33 10:35 2m |5 |1 378 |40 |26 |ER
27 |HWH |Howrah Junction 11:35 0o |1 418 |- 12 |ER

May 30 2024 (14:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



